
 

Jess Gazzo A. Folino Construction, Inc. 724-900-0003 contracts@afolino.com 109 Dark Hollow Road Oakmont, PA 15139
Roni Spencer A. Liberoni, Inc. 412-798-3098 roni@liberoni.com 459 Davidson Road Plum, PA 15239
April Schwalb Mele & Mele & Sons, Inc. 412-351-1234 aschwalb@meleinc.com One Mele Place Braddock, PA 15104
Lynda Stewart SO Shields Asphalt Paving 724-443-3294 lstewart@shieldspaving.com 5969 William Flinn Hwy Bakerstown, PA 15007
Vynessa Bruner WG Land Company, LLC. 724-593-8351 vynessa@wglandco.com 2023 County Line Road Champion, PA 15622
Cindy Oliver Youngblood Paving Inc. 7240535-3395 cindy@youngbloodpaving.com 2516 State Route 18 Wampum, PA 16157

Keith Wimer Blackhawk Neff, Inc. 724-658-8186 x1021 kwimer@blackhawkneff.com 805 Northgate Cir New Castle, PA 16105
Alex Kay McCurley Houston Electric, Inc. 724-652-9371 alex@mccurleyhouston.com 2429 Eastbrook Road New Castle, PA 16105
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Parking Improvements, Seneca Valley Secondary Campus - Eckles Project # 23014.000 - Planholders List 4-23-2024
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